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Annual Tuition Fees

J024 FEE SCHEDULE

Fee Assistance
Tuition Fees Income under $45,000
(proof of income required)
de Rec - Gr5 Gr6 - Gr10 Rec - Grb Gr6 - Gr10
First Child $3,600 $4,500 $1,800 $2,250
Second Child $2,880 $3,600 $1,440 $1,800
Third Child $2,520 $3,150 $1,260 $1,575
Fourth Child $2,160 $2,700 $1080 $1,350

* Building Fund Contributions are not included in the Annual Tuition Fees.

Included in Tuition Fees for Rec - Gr 6
» Stationery, textbooks, resources
» Kitchen Garden Progam
» Camps, excursions, visiting performers and
special events
» Student Accident Insurance

Gr 6 students will attend a commemorative camp to
celebrate the end of Primary School.

Included in Tuition Fees for Gr 7 - Gr 10

» Textbooks, resources, exercise books

» Camps, excursions, visiting performers and
special events

» T levy

» Student Accident Insurance

All students in Gr 7 to Gr 10 are allocated a laptop
on a hire basis, the cost of which is included in the
school fees. The laptop remains the property of the
school and is to be returned when the student leaves.

To calculate your payment plan amount, divide the
total tuition fees by the following (depending on your
chosen payment frequency):

» 44 for weekly
» 22 for fortnightly
» 11 for monthly

All fees are to be paid in full by 30th November 2024.

Building Fund Donation

$200 per family, per annum
All Building Fund donations are tax deductible.

To help us maintain and develop school facilities for our
students, each family is encouraged to contribute to the School’s
Building Fund on a voluntary basis.

Any additional donations are gratefully received.

When a student intends to leave the School a full school term’s notice must be provided to the Principal in writing.




